
 

 
 

Math 4 

 

UNIT 4 – Multi-Digit Whole Number Division 

Factors and Multiples 

 

Name:  Date:  

 

Common Core 

Standards 

CCSS.MATH.CONTENT.4.OA.4  

 

Find all factor pairs for a whole number in the range 1-100. Recognize                         

that a whole number is a multiple of each of its factors. Determine                         

whether a given whole number in the range 1-100 is a multiple of a                           

given one-digit number. Determine whether a given whole number in                   

the range 1-100 is prime or composite.  
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Factor Rainbow 

Write the factors of following numbers under each rainbow. 
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Spider Web Multiples 

Write 7 multiples of the following numbers in the circle. 
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Cut and paste the numbers in the correct column. 

 

Prime Number  Composite Number 

   

 

52  31  17  98 

69  97  34  18 

7  89  68  71 
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Answer 
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Prime Number  Composite Number 

31 

17 

97 

7 

52 

98 

69 

34 

18 

89 

68 
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